\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2024/25  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Pre-mini Femeni Grup: GRUP 05

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
28824: VEDRUNA GIRONA U10 - FD CASSANENC U10 BLANC 59-9
28823: BASQUET PORQUERES - BC FONTAJAU IN2IN 60 - 10

CB SANT GREGORI VALL DE LLEMENA U09

14-12-2024 10:45
14-12-2024 12:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio

BASQUET PORQUERES

VEDRUNA GIRONA U10

CB SANT GREGORI VALL DE LLEMENA U09
BC FONTAJAU IN2IN

FD CASSANENC U10 BLANC
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447 145
455 170
255 400
187 345
134 418
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